Honeywell Security Product Showcase  |  1
IP Cameras
INTRUDER DETECTION SYSTEMS
Security
INTRUDER CONTROL GUIDE 2019
2  |  Honeywell Security Product Showcase  www.security.honeywell.com/me
IP Cameras
INTRUDER DETECTION SYSTEMS

Y = panel size (Small, Medium, Large)
Z = language variant
Control Panel Ordering Guide:
REMOTE PROGRAMMING & MAINTENANCE
R056-CD/R057-CD
Remote Servicing Suite (RSS)
R058-CD
User Management Suite
10  |  Honeywell Security Product Showcase  www.security.honeywell.com/me
INTRUDER DETECTION SYSTEMS
Galaxy Accessories Compatibility
*Galaxy Flex and Dimension when used with the Audio Interface (Order Code: C084) COMPATIBILITY KEY
Galaxy Dimension
Galaxy Flex V1.00 & 3.00
The table below offers a compatibility overview of the Galaxy accessories listed in this catalogue
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION GALAXY
DIMENSION GALAXY FLEX / FLEX+
A071-00-02 Galaxy Flex trigger module
A073-00-01 Galaxy Flex Direct mount RF Portal PCB
A074-00-01 Output option board/Relay module
A077-00-01 Galaxy Flex Mounting kit for Ethernet module
A079-00 Dual Battery Monitor
A081-00-01 Galaxy Flex GSM/GPRS module. High Speed
A083-00-10 Galaxy Flex Ethernet Module. High Speed
A233-G2 2 Way Voice/Audio Device
A303-S Mounting bracket for GT-20/40 & E080-08 modules
C072 Galaxy RIO (Remote Input/Output)
C079-2 RF Portal
C080 Galaxy door control module (DCM)
C081 Galaxy door control module (DCM) with PSU
C084 Audio interface module for Galaxy Dimension
C085 Audio MUX Module
C086 Card reader interface
C087 SPI KEY programmer control system
CP037-01 Galaxy MK7 LCD keypad
CP038-01 Galaxy MK7 LCD keyprox with integrated
ASK/HID reader
CP050-00-01 Galaxy MK8 LCD keypad
CP051-00-01 Galaxy MK8 LCD keyprox with integrated
ASK/HID reader
E080-10 Galaxy ethernet module
GT-20NG IP Communications Module
GT-40NG GPRS/IP Communications Module
MX04 MAX4 Prox reader
P025-01-B Boxed 2.75A power supply unit (PSU)
P026-01-B Boxed 2.75A power supply unit (PSU)
with integrated RIO
R056-CD-L Galaxy Remote Service Suite (RSS) with licence
R057-CD-DG Galaxy Remote Service Suite (RSS) with dongle
R058-CD-DG Galaxy User Management Suite (UMS) with dongle
TP800* 2 Way voice speaker-mic
YX0-0004 MAX Keytag
YX0-0020 ASK Proximity keytag (grey)
Honeywell Security Product Showcase  |  11
INTRUDER DETECTION SYSTEMS
GX Remote Control –
Free Galaxy Mobile App
Access your Galaxy systems remotely
anytime, anywhere for simpler security
management.
Home and business automation at
your fingertips via the App.
• Control any electrical system such as
air-conditioning/heating, gate/garage
door and lighting with output control
• Manage up to 20 sites effortlessly
• Receive instant Push notifications
to your mobile device
• One App for all your systems
System requirements
PRODUCT TYPE PRODUCT REF PANEL FIRMWARE
REQUIREMENTS
ADDITIONAL